
2023-2024  Lady Saints Middle School Basketball Schedule 
 

 Day  Date      Opponent         Location             Time  

Thur.  12/07/23            Brusly                       Away              4:30, 5:00, 6:00,7:00 

Tues.   12/12/23          Central                       Away         4:30, 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Thur.   12/14/23          STEM                       Home              4:30, 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Mon.    12/18/23          East Feliciana          Home              5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Tues.     1/09/23           Plaquemine              Home              5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Tues.     1/16/23            Plaquemine               Away               5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Thur.     1/18/23             STEM                      Away               4:30, 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Mon.     1/22/23            Zachary                    Away                5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Thurs.  1/25/23           Central                     Home               4:30, 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Fri./Sat. 1/26-1/27    Parkview Baptist Tourn.  Away                TBD  

Mon.     1/29/23            Brusly                     Home               4:30,5:00, 6:00, 7:00  

Tues.     1/30/23            East Feliciana           Away               5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

*Thurs.    2/01/23         Zachary                  Home               5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

 

• All games in Bold are Home Games 
• Girl JV game will be played at 4:30 PM and Varsity girls will play at 

6:00 PM 
 
*Game on 2/01/23 is 8th grade night* 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


